Installation taps and splitters
1.8 GHz Core Series Topless Splitters
Overview
The Core series is our next generation of installation passives
which excel in both electrical and mechanical performance.
Though designed for indoor use, they are also specified for use
in street-side plant. The products are easy to install with a
compact housing, specifically sized to make replacement and

Installation taps and splitters
1.8 GHz Core Series Topless Splitters
Ordering information
Item number Item code Description
19014126 CSTZ-02 CORE 2-WAY TOPLESS SPLITTER 1.8GHZ
19014127 CSTZ-03 CORE 3-WAY TOPLESS SPLITTER 1.8GHZ
19014128 CSTZ-04 CORE 4-WAY TOPLESS SPLITTER 1.8GHZ
19014129 CSTZ-06 CORE 6-WAY TOPLESS SPLITTER 1.8GHZ
19014130 CSTZ-08 CORE 8-WAY TOPLESS SPLITTER 1.8GHZ
19014131 CSTZ-33 CORE 3-WAY TOPLESS SPLITTER 1.8GHZ UNBAL
e: sales@technetix.com  w: technetix.comTechnetix Group Limited
October 2022 - V1
Installation taps and splitters
1.8 GHz Core Series Topless Splitters